w
w
w
.y
ag
eo
.c
om

GPS External
Antenna NFC Module N-Tag Module
About YageoAbout Yageo
Wireless Networking Device
A wireless networking device can be  best defined as a network device used to connect terminal device without cables,
normally through  radio signals.  Some examples of a common wireless networking device are a wireless router /
gateway, Set-Top-Box, and Femtocell.
WiFi (2.4/5 GHz)+BT
BPF & DiplexerGSM/LTE Cellular
Product
Series
Part Number Pass Band(MHz) I.L (dB) Attenuation I (dB)
(min)@25°C
Attenuation II (dB)
(min)@25°C
BPF BPF2012LL03R2400A 2400~2500 2.3 40dB @ 1000~1600MHz 40dB @ 4900MHz
BPF2012LL03R5000A 4900~5900 2.2 25dB @ 6850~7150MHz 20dB @ 7500~9000MHz
BPF2012LL01R5000A 4900~5900 1.5 30dB @ 1280~3000MHz 25dB @ 3300~4000MHz
BPF1608LM02R2400A 2400~2500 1.7 25dB @ 1850~1910MHz 25dB @ 4800~5000MHz
BPF1608LM11R2400A 2400~2500 1.8 6.5dB @ 2110~2170MHz 25dB @ 4800~5000MHz
LPF LPF1608LL53R2400A 2400~2500 0.48 35dB @ 4800~5000MHz 27dB @ 7200~7500MHz
LPF1005LL50R2400A 2400~2500 0.5 25dB @ 4800~5000MHz 20dB @ 7200~7500MHz
Diplexer DPX1608LL80R2455A 2400~2500/4900~6000 Low: 0.7; High: 0.8 28dB @ 2170MHz 20dB @ 4800~5000MHz
DPX1608LL82R2455A 2400~2500/4900~6000 Low:0.5; High:1.0 25dB(Min).@4800~5000MHz 32dB (Min).@300~2700 MHz
DPX1608LL85R2455A 2400~2500/4900~6000 Low:0.7; High:0.8 20dB(Min).@4.8~5GHz 28dB(Min).@860~960MHz
DPX1608LL83R2455A 2400~2500/4900~5950 Low:0.5; High:1.0 25 dB Min@4800 ~ 5000 MHz 32 dB Min. @ 30 ~ 2700 MHz
DPX1608LL86R2455A 2400~2500/4900~5950 Low: 0.6; High: 1.2 28dB @ 30-2700MHz 20dB @ 4800-5000MHz
DPX2012LL76R2455A 2400~2500/4900~5950 Low:0.65; High:0.65 20dB(Min).@4800~5000MHz 20dB (Min).@1800~2500 MHz
DPX2012LL75R2455A 2400~2500/4900~5950 Low:0.65; High:0.65 20dB(Min).@4800~5000MHz 20dB (Min).@1800~2500 MHz
Product Series Part Number Pass Band I.L (dB) Balance Impedance
Balun BLN1608LL30R2400A 2400~2500 MHz 1.2 50 Ω
BLN1608LL01R5000A 4900~5950 1.2 100Ω
Product
Series
Part Number Frequency range (MHz) Gain (dBi) Size (mm) Assembly
Cellular
WWAN
ANT1204LL00R0918A 900/1800 MHz 1.08 dBi 12*4.4*1.2 SMD
ANT2112LL00B0918A 900/1800 MHz 0.5~1 dBi 20.5*11.8*3 SMD
ANT3505B002TWPENS 824~960 / 1710~2170 2.9 dBi 35*5*6 SMD
ANT4010F000RWPENA 824~960 / 1710~2170 3.3 dBi 40*10.3*3.4 SMD
ANTX100P001BWPEN3 824~960/ 1710~2170 4.2 50*20*0.55 I-PEX dia 1.13, 100mm
ANT4005B000RWHEXS 698~960/ 1710~2690 3.2/4.0 dBi 40*5*6 SMD
2.4 GHz ANT1204F001R2400A 2400~2500 6.66 dBi 12*4*2 SMD
ANT3216LL00R2400A 2400~2500 5 dBi 3.2*1.6*1.3 SMD
ANT3216LL11R2400A 2400~2500 3.68 dBi 3.2*1.6*1.2 SMD
ANT2012LL00R2400A 2400~2500 3.77 dBi 2.0*1.25*1.1 SMD
ANT2012LL13R2400A 2400~2500 2.72 dBi 2.0*1.2*1 SMD
ANTX200P001B24003 2400~2500 4.8 dBi 18.4*7.5*0.55 I-PEX dia 1.13, 200mm
ANT1608LL14R2400A 2400~2500 2.0 dBi 1.6*0.8*0.4 SMD
ANT1005LL14R2400A 2400~2500 2.21 dBi 1.0*0.5*0.37 SMD
2.4/5 GHz ANT1003LL15R2455A 2400~2500/ 5150~5875 2.45 / 1.55 dBi 1.0*3.2*1.6 SMD
ANT5320LL04R2455A 2400~2500/ 5150~5875 2.72 / 3.85 dBi 5.3*2.0*1.4 SMD
ANT5320LL24R2455A 2400~2500/ 5150~5875 2.17 / 3.51 dBi 5.3*2.0*1.2 SMD
ANTX100P001B24553 2400~2500/ 5150~5875 5.1 dBi 50*10*0.9 I-PEX dia 1.13, 200mm
ANT1608LL14R2455A 2400~2500/ 5150~5875 5/ 3.5 dBi 1.6*0.8*0.4 SMD
Cellular WWAN
(GSM/CDMA/UMTS/LTE)
Short-Range
(UHF/Sub-GHz)

WWAN
ANT1204LL00R0918A 900/1800 MHz 1.08 dBi 12*4.4*1.2 SMD
ANT2112LL00B0918A 900/1800 MHz 0.5~1 dBi 20.5*11.8*3 SMD
ANT3505B002TWPENS 824~960 / 1710~2170 2.9 dBi 35*5*6 SMD
ANT4010F000RWPENA 824~960 / 1710~2170 3.3 dBi 40*10.3*3.4 SMD
ANTX100P001BWPEN3 824~960/ 1710~2170 4.2 dBi 50*20*0.55 I-PEX dia 1.13, 100mm
ANT4005B000RWHEXS 698~960/ 1710~2690 3.2/4.0 dBi 40*5*6 SMD
2.4 GHz ANT1204F001R2400A 2400~2500 6.66 dBi 12*4*2 SMD
ANT3216LL00R2400A 2400~2500 5 dBi 3.2*1.6*1.3 SMD
ANT3216LL11R2400A 2400~2500 3.68 dBi 3.2*1.6*1.2 SMD
ANT2012LL00R2400A 2400~2500 3.77 dBi 2.0*1.25*1.1 SMD
ANT2012LL13R2400A 2400~2500 2.72 dBi 2.0*1.2*1 SMD
ANTX200P001B24003 2400~2500 4.8 dBi 18.4*7.5*0.55 I-PEX dia 1.13, 200mm
ANT1608LL14R2400A 2400~2500 2.0 dBi 1.6*0.8*0.4 SMD
ANT1005LL14R2400A 2400~2500 2.21 dBi 1.0*0.5*0.37 SMD
GPS ANT1515B00FT1575S 1575 2 dBi 15*15*4 Pin Solder
ANT1818B00BT1575S 1575 2 dBi 18*18*4 SMD
ANT2525B00BT1575S 1575 5.5 dBi 25*25*4 SMD
GPS+Glonass ANT1818B00BT1516S 1575 / 1602 1.89 / 2.59 dBi 18*18*4 SMD
ANT1818B00DT1516S 1575 / 1602 2.65 / 2.79 dBi 18*18*4 Pin Solder
ANT2525B00BT1516S 1575 / 1602 4.7 / 4.51 dBi 25*25*4 SMD
ANT2525B00FT1516S 1575 / 1602 4.97 / 4.66 dBi 25*25*4 Pin Solder
Internal type
Active GPS
ANT2525JB08B1575A 1575 16 dB 25*25*7.5 Connector
ANT1606JB12B1575A 1575 20 dB 20*6*6.4 Connector
ANT1212JB00B1575S 1575 18 dB 12*12*6.5 Connector
ANT1515JB00B1575S 1575 18 dB 15*15*6.5 Connector
ANT1818JB00B1575S 1575 18 dB 18*18*6.5 Connector
ANT2525JB00B1575S 1575 18 dB 25*25*6.5 Connector
Internal type
Active GPS+Glonass
ANT8010JLC1B1516A 1575 / 1602 18 dB 22*6*1.9 Connector
ANT8010JLC4B1516A 1575 / 1602 20 dB 24*8*2.5 Connector
External type
Active GPS+Glonass
ANT4938EN00B1516S 1575 / 1602 29 dB 49*37*17 Connector
ANT4735EN00B1516S 1575 / 1602 29 dB 46.5*35*15 Connector
SDARS ANT2525B00FT2300S 2320~2345 7.7 dBic 25*25*4 Pin Solder
ISM Bands ANT1204LL05R0915A 915 3.32 dBi 12*4*1.6 SMD
ANT1204LL08R0870A 870 0.5 dBi 12*4*1.6 SMD
ANT1204LL16R0870A 870 1.05 dBi 12.0*4.0*1.2 SMD
ANT7020LL05R0870A 870 1.83 dBi 7.0*2.0*0.7 SMD
ANT1204LL20R0433A 433 0.83 dBi 12*4*1.2 SMD
ANT1204LL20R0315A 315 N/A 12*4*1.2 SMD
ANT2405F001R0169A 169 N/A 24*5*1.2 SMD
FM ANT2405F001R0098A 88~108 N/A 24*5*1.6 SMD
GNSS ANT1204LL04RGNSSA 1559~1610 2.23 dBic 12*4*1.1 SMD
ANT1818B00FTGNSSS 1559 ~ 1610 -2.0 dBic 18*18*4 Pin Solder
ANT2525B00FTGNSSS 1559~1610 5.16 dBic 25*25*4 Pin Solder
Pad and Mobile Phone
Pad and mobile phones are an A/V entertainment system, communications control center and important instrument

Balun BLN1608LL30R2400A 2400~2500 1.2 50Ω
Product Series Part Number Frequency range (MHz) Gain Size (mm) Assembly
2.4 GHz ANT1204F001R2400A 2400~2500 6.66 dBi 12*4*2 SMD
ANT3216LL00R2400A 2400~2500 5 dBi 3.2*1.6*1.3 SMD
ANT3216LL11R2400A 2400~2500 3.68 dBi 3.2*1.6*1.2 SMD
ANT2012LL00R2400A 2400~2500 3.77 dBi 2.0*1.25*1.1 SMD
ANT2012LL13R2400A 2400~2500 2.72 dBi 2.0*1.2*1 SMD
ANTX200P001B24003 2400~2500 4.8 dBi 18.4*7.5*0.55 I-PEX dia 1.13, 200mm
ANT1608LL14R2400A 2400~2500 2.0 dBi 1.6*0.8*0.4 SMD
ANT1005LL14R2400A 2400~2500 2.21 dBi 1.0*0.5*0.37 SMD
2.4/5 GHz ANT1003LL15R2455A 2400~2500/ 5150~5875 2.45 / 1.55 dBi 1.0*3.2*1.6 SMD
ANT5320LL04R2455A 2400~2500/ 5150~5875 2.72 / 3.85 dBi 5.3*2.0*1.4 SMD
ANT5320LL24R2455A 2400~2500/ 5150~5875 2.17 / 3.51 dBi 5.3*2.0*1.2 SMD
ANTX100P001B24553 2400~2500/ 5150~5875 5.1 dBi 50*10*0.9 I-PEX dia 1.13, 200mm
ANT1608LL14R2455A 2400~2500/ 5150~5875 5/ 3.5 dBi 1.6*0.8*0.4 SMD
GPS ANT5320LL14R1575A 1575 3.16 dBi 5.3*2.0*1.2 SMD
ANT3216LL15R1575A 1575 7.32 dBi 3.2*1.6*1.2 SMD
GPS+Glonass ANT8010LL05R1516A 1575 / 1602 1.53/1.69 dBi 8.0*1.0*1.0 SMD
ANT5320LL14R1516A 1575 / 1602 1.45/1.46 dBi 5.3*2.0*1.2 SMD
Internal type
Active GPS+Glonass
ANT8010JLC1B1516A 1575 / 1602 18 dB 22*6*1.9 Connector
ANT8010JLC4B1516A 1575 / 1602 20 dB 24*8*2.5 Connector

WWAN
ANT1204LL00R0918A 900/1800 MHz 1.08 dBi 12*4.4*1.2 SMD
ANT2112LL00B0918A 900/1800 MHz 0.5~1 dBi 20.5*11.8*3 SMD
ANT3505B002TWPENS 824~960 / 1710~2170 2.9 dBi 35*5*6 SMD
ANT4010F000RWPENA 824~960 / 1710~2170 3.3 dBi 40*10.3*3.4 SMD
ANTX100P001BWPEN3 824~960/ 1710~2170 4.2 50*20*0.55 I-PEX dia 1.13, 100mm
ANT4005B000RWHEXS 698~960/ 1710~2690 3.2/4.0 dBi 40*5*6 SMD
2.4 GHz ANT1204F001R2400A 2400~2500 6.66 dBi 12*4*2 SMD
ANT3216LL00R2400A 2400~2500 5 dBi 3.2*1.6*1.3 SMD
ANT3216LL11R2400A 2400~2500 3.68 dBi 3.2*1.6*1.2 SMD
ANT2012LL00R2400A 2400~2500 3.77 dBi 2.0*1.25*1.1 SMD
ANT2012LL13R2400A 2400~2500 2.72 dBi 2.0*1.2*1 SMD
ANTX200P001B24003 2400~2500 4.8 dBi 18.4*7.5*0.55 I-PEX dia 1.13, 200mm
ANT1608LL14R2400A 2400~2500 2.0 dBi 1.6*0.8*0.4 SMD
ANT1005LL14R2400A 2400~2500 2.21 dBi 1.0*0.5*0.37 SMD
ISM Bands ANT1204F005R0915A 915 1.59 12*4*1.6 SMD
ANT1204F007R0870A 870 1.67 12*4*1.6 SMD
ANT1204F002R0433A 433 0.79 12*4*1.6 SMD
ANT1204F002R0315A 315 N/A 12*4*1.6 SMD
ANT2405F001R0169A 169 N/A 24*5*1.2 SMD
Product
Series
Part Number  Pass Band